
Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Prepared For: 
APAC-Central, Inc.
755 E Millsap
Fayetteville, AR 72703
(479)521-2826FAX

Prepared By: 
Osage Beach Project Office
749 Hwy 42
Osage Beach, MO 65065

Contract Information

Project 
Number

Federal 
Proj. 

Number

Project 
Description

Route County Location of Work

J5I3211 J5I3211 Resurface I-44 LACLEDE from Webster County Line to Pulaski County Line

Original Contract 
Amount

Net Change Order 
Amount

Current Contract 
Amount

% of Current Contract Amount 
Complete

Original Completion 
Date

Current Completion 
Date

Actual Completion 
Date

$13,794,300.00 $14,363.15 $13,808,663.15 34.74% November 1, 2020 November 1, 2020

Storm Water Information

Project Number Authorized Acres Open Acres Disturbed Acres

J5I3211

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No.   004

To Date Previous This Estimate
191213-D01

Total Earnings $4,797,813.10 $4,491,044.61 $306,768.49
Total Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$4,797,813.10 $4,491,044.61
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $306,768.49

Approval Date   By User

April 16, 2020 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by beckc2

April 17, 2020 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by grahac1

April 17, 2020 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by greggd1

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 1 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Totals by Job Numbers

J5I3211 To Date Previous This Estimate
Participating $4,797,813.10 $4,491,044.61 $306,768.49
Non-Participating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Earnings $4,797,813.10 $4,491,044.61 $306,768.49

*Stockpiled Materials* $4,520,397.14 $4,377,243.88 143,153.26
*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
*Line Item Adjustments* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Overrun Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $4,797,813.10 $4,491,044.61

Project Total Payable This Estimate: $306,768.49

Contract Adjustment
No Data Available

Line Item Adjustment
No Data Available

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Data Available

Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project 

No.
Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Unit Price Unit Quantity 
Overrun 

Adjustment

Previous 
Total Paid 
Quantity

Current 
Quantity 

( This 
Estimate)

Quantity to 
Date

Amount This 
Estimate

J5I3211 0010 2022010 $97,500.00 LS 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.20 $19,500.00

0030 2153000 $860.00 100F 0.00 27.70 14.80 42.50 $12,728.00

0060 4011209 $52.25 TONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0110 4030132 $77.70 TONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $218,599.50

0250 6161005 $6.60 SQFT 0.00 476.00 96.00 572.00 $633.60

0270 6161009 $20.30 EA 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 $0.00

0300 6161040 $1,020.00 EA 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 $2,040.00

0320 6161099 $3,600.00 EA 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 2 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project 

No.
Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Unit Price Unit Quantity 
Overrun 

Adjustment

Previous 
Total Paid 
Quantity

Current 
Quantity 

( This 
Estimate)

Quantity to 
Date

Amount This 
Estimate

J5I3211 0435 6061060 $21.75 LF 0.00 1,987.50 737.50 2,725.00 $7,285.26

0440 6061061 $23.40 LF 0.00 375.00 3,225.00 3,600.00 $33,256.29

0460 6061068 $2,500.00 EA 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 $1,147.88

0470 6061069 $2,400.00 EA 0.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 $3,096.77

0480 6061074 $510.00 EA 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 $2,491.30

0490 6061080 $810.00 EA 0.00 4.00 7.00 11.00 $1,858.50

0500 6061081 $2,975.00 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0510 6062303 $395.00 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0520 6063014 $2,398.00 EA 0.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 $4,131.39

Total Amount of Items Paid this Estimate - $306,768.49

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates
Project 

No.
Category Line 

No.
Item 
Code

Description Net 
Change 
Order

Bid 
Quantity

Unit Quantity 
to Date

Unit Price Amount 
Paid to 
Date

J5I3211 0001 0010 2022010 0.00 1 LS 0.20 $97,500.00 $19,500.00

0001 0020 2152000A 0.00 2931 100F 0.00 $31.75 $0.00

0001 0030 2153000 0.00 319 100F 42.50 $860.00 $36,550.00

0001 0040 3049910 MISC. TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE 0.00 911.100 TONS 0.00 $40.00 $0.00

0001 0050 3107002 0.00 41 TONS 0.00 $115.00 $0.00

0001 0060 4011209 0.00 29109.200 TONS 0.00 $52.25 $0.00

0001 0070 4013000 0.00 328.900 TONS 0.00 $125.00 $0.00

0001 0080 4019901 MISC. INFRARED SCANNING 0.00 1 LS 0.00 $28,500.00 $0.00

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 3 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates
Project 

No.
Category Line 

No.
Item 
Code

Description Net 
Change 
Order

Bid 
Quantity

Unit Quantity 
to Date

Unit Price Amount 
Paid to 
Date

J5I3211 0001 0090 4019901 MISC. INTELLIGENT COMPACTION 0.00 1 LS 0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00

0001 0100 4019905 MISC. OPT. SHOULDER BASE -576.20 576.200 SQYD 0.00 $60.75 $0.00

0001 0110 4030132 0.00 108933 TONS 0.00 $77.70 $0.00

0001 0120 4071005 0.00 97376 GAL 0.00 $2.05 $0.00

0001 0130 6053030A 0.00 9140 LF 0.00 $15.00 $0.00

0001 0140 6054020 0.00 56 EA 0.00 $875.00 $0.00

0001 0150 6059903 MISC. MOD. AGGREGATE DRAIN 0.00 986 LF 0.00 $35.50 $0.00

0001 0160 6123000A 0.00 2 EA 0.00 $500.00 $0.00

0001 0170 6131010 0.00 1488.600 SQYD 0.00 $187.35 $0.00

0001 0180 6131012 0.00 149 SQYD 0.00 $4.05 $0.00

0001 0190 6131014 0.00 4587 LF 0.00 $4.55 $0.00

0001 0200 6131015 0.00 2960 EA 0.00 $12.15 $0.00

0001 0210 6131017 0.00 22 EA 0.00 $16.20 $0.00

0001 0220 6131018 0.00 35 EA 0.00 $13.15 $0.00

0001 0230 6133018 0.00 1572 TONS 0.00 $70.75 $0.00

0001 0240 6133019 0.00 7293 SQYD 0.00 $8.05 $0.00

0001 0250 6161005 0.00 2463 SQFT 572.00 $6.60 $3,775.20

0001 0260 6161008 0.00 7 EA 0.00 $101.50 $0.00

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 4 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates
Project 

No.
Category Line 

No.
Item 
Code

Description Net 
Change 
Order

Bid 
Quantity

Unit Quantity 
to Date

Unit Price Amount 
Paid to 
Date

J5I3211 0001 0270 6161009 23.00 9 EA 20.00 $20.30 $406.00

0001 0280 6161025 0.00 435 EA 0.00 $17.25 $0.00

0001 0290 6161034 45.00 15 EA 0.00 $81.25 $0.00

0001 0300 6161040 2.00 2 EA 2.00 $1,020.00 $2,040.00

0001 0310 6161055 0.00 15 EA 0.00 $101.50 $0.00

0001 0320 6161099 0.00 6 EA 2.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00

0001 0330 6162004 4.00 4 EA 0.00 $2,050.00 $0.00

0001 0340 6181000 0.00 1 LS 0.00 $348,989.56 $0.00

0001 0350 6205902A 0.00 383156 LF 0.00 $0.15 $0.00

0001 0360 6205903A 0.00 368137 LF 0.00 $0.15 $0.00

0001 0370 6205906A 0.00 11164 LF 0.00 $0.70 $0.00

0001 0380 6221001 0.00 21189 SQYD 0.00 $2.95 $0.00

0001 0390 6224010 0.00 29311 SQYD 0.00 $2.20 $0.00

0001 0400 6261000A 0.00 5314.200 STA 0.00 $17.40 $0.00

0001 0410 8061006 0.00 168 LF 0.00 $15.85 $0.00

0001 0420 8061016 0.00 40 CUYD 0.00 $25.80 $0.00

0001 0430 8061019 0.00 230 LF 0.00 $6.25 $0.00

0010 0435 6061060 0.00 21499 LF 2,725.00 $21.75 $59,268.75

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 5 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates
Project 

No.
Category Line 

No.
Item 
Code

Description Net 
Change 
Order

Bid 
Quantity

Unit Quantity 
to Date

Unit Price Amount 
Paid to 
Date

J5I3211 0010 0440 6061061 0.00 27710 LF 3,600.00 $23.40 $84,240.00

0010 0460 6061068 0.00 8 EA 2.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

0010 0470 6061069 0.00 35 EA 8.00 $2,400.00 $19,200.00

0010 0480 6061074 0.00 11 EA 5.00 $510.00 $2,550.00

0010 0490 6061080 0.00 60 EA 11.00 $810.00 $8,910.00

0010 0500 6061081 0.00 7 EA 0.00 $2,975.00 $0.00

0010 0510 6062303 0.00 6 EA 0.00 $395.00 $0.00

0010 0520 6063014 0.00 83 EA 12.00 $2,398.00 $28,776.00

0001 5001 5024006 CONCRETE BASE ( 6 IN. NON-REINF) Shoulder Base - 6 
inchConcrete

576.20 0 SQYD 0.00 $60.75 $0.00

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.
Project Line 

No.
Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0010 2022010 REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS Line 0010 
Removal of 
Improvements- 
Paid out 0.2 of 
lump sum for the 
job after 
completion of 
Interchanges 
133, Routes 
N/T , Route F, 
and Route MM 
Interchanges

4/14/20 beckc2 0.20 LS

0030 2153000 SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS III Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 

4/6/20 beckc2 8.80 100F

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 6 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0030 2153000 SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS III GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
2.4

0.066 - 0.216    
2.6

0.223 - 13.299  
2.4

0.066 - 0.016    
1.4

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
2.4

0.066 - 0.216    
2.6

0.223 - 13.299  
2.4

0.066 - 0.016    
1.4

4/7/20 beckc2 100F

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.1

4/8/20 beckc2 1.10 100F

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.1

4/9/20 beckc2 100F

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
92
94

4.704 - 0.067  
1.4

0.188 - 4.659  
1.4

4/10/20 beckc2 2.80 100F

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 7 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0030 2153000 SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS III Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.1

4/11/20 beckc2 100F

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.1

4/13/20 beckc2 100F

Rt F Interchange 
GR ID 91, 95, 
SOR
EB
Lt

0.023 - 4.659    
0.5

4.704 - 0.134    
0.5

0.124 - 0.138    
1.1

4/14/20 beckc2 2.10 100F

0250 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS EB/WB Rte. MM 
@ I-44 
interchange

4/15/20 geldmk1 96.00 SQFT

0300 6161040 FLASHING ARROW PANEL EB Rte. MM right 
lane/Shoulder

4/15/20 geldmk1 1.00 EA

WB Rte. MM 
Right 
Shoulder/Right 
Lane

geldmk1 1.00 EA

0435 6061060 MGS GUARDRAIL Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  

4/6/20 beckc2 600.00 LF

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 8 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0435 6061060 MGS GUARDRAIL 125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

4/7/20 beckc2 LF

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

4/8/20 beckc2 LF

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

4/9/20 beckc2 LF

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 

4/10/20 beckc2 LF

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 9 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0435 6061060 MGS GUARDRAIL GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

4/11/20 beckc2 LF

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    
150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

4/13/20 beckc2 LF

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR ID 98 99 101 
102

0.042 - 13.299  
212.5

0.066 - 0.216    

4/14/20 beckc2 LF

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 10 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0435 6061060 MGS GUARDRAIL 150

0.223 - 13.299  
125

0.066 - 0.016    
112.5

Ramp 1 Rte. MM 
to WB I-44 on 
ramp

4/15/20 geldmk1 75.00 LF

Ramp 4 Rte. MM 
to EB I-44 on 
ramp

geldmk1 62.50 LF

0440 6061061 MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 
FT. - 3 IN. SPACING

Rt N/T 
Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt - GR 
ID
102A

0.027 - 0.108    
375 ft

4/6/20 beckc2 LF

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
937.5 ft

4/7/20 beckc2 937.50 LF

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.117 - 0.183    
350 ft

4/8/20 beckc2 350.00 LF

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.117 - 0.183    
350 ft

4/9/20 beckc2 LF

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
92
94

4.704 - 0.067  
625






ft


4/10/20 beckc2 1,012.50 LF

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 11 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0440 6061061 MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 
FT. - 3 IN. SPACING

0.188 - 4.659  
387.5    ft

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.117 - 0.183    
350 ft

4/11/20 beckc2 LF

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.117 - 0.183    
350 ft

4/13/20 beckc2 LF

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
91,
95

0.023 - 4.659    
150
ft

4.704 - 0.134    
775 ft

4/14/20 beckc2 925.00 LF

0460 6061068 MGS BRIDGE APPROACH 
TRANSITION SECTION 
(EXTENDED CURB)

 Ramp 1 (Rte. 
MM to WB I-44 
on ramp)

4/15/20 geldmk1 1.00 EA

 Ramp 4 (Rte. 
MM to EB I-44 on 
ramp)

geldmk1 1.00 EA

0470 6061069 MGS BRIDGE APPROACH 
TRANSITION SECTION 
(REGULAR/NO CURB)

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/6/20 beckc2 EA

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/7/20 beckc2 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 12 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0470 6061069 MGS BRIDGE APPROACH 
TRANSITION SECTION 
(REGULAR/NO CURB)

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/8/20 beckc2 EA

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/9/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
92
94

4.704 - 0.067  
1.0

0.188 - 4.659  
1.0

4/10/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/11/20 beckc2 EA

MO 133- GR ID 
104,
105

71.073-71.096    
1.0

71.143-71.159    
1.0

4/13/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
91,
95

0.023 - 4.659    
1.0

4.704 - 0.134    
1.0

4/14/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

0480 6061074 MGS HEIGHT AND BLOCK 
TRANSITION

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96


4/7/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 13 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0480 6061074 MGS HEIGHT AND BLOCK 
TRANSITION

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

0.117 - 0.183    
1.0

4/8/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

0.117 - 0.183    
1.0

4/9/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
92


4.704 - 0.067  
1.0

4/10/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

0.117 - 0.183    
1.0

4/11/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

0.117 - 0.183    
1.0

4/13/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange  4/14/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 14 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0480 6061074 MGS HEIGHT AND BLOCK 
TRANSITION

SOR
EB
Lt

0.124 - 0.138    
1.0

0490 6061080 MGS END ANCHOR Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR
ID
98

102

0.042 - 13.299  
1.0

0.066 - 0.016    
1.0

4/6/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

4/7/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

4/8/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

4/9/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

4/10/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96

0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

4/11/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 4 Rt - GR 
ID
96


4/13/20 beckc2 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 15 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0490 6061080 MGS END ANCHOR 0.000 - 0.170    
1.0

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
91,
95

0.023 - 4.659    
1.0

4.704 - 0.134    
1.0

4/14/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

Ramp 1 Rte. MM 
to WB I-44 on 
ramp

4/15/20 geldmk1 1.00 EA

Ramp 4 Rte. MM 
to EB I-44 on 
ramp

geldmk1 1.00 EA

0520 6063014 TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END 
TERMINAL (MASH)

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR
ID
99
101

0.066 - 0.216    
1.0

0.223 - 13.299  
1.0

4/6/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

Rt N/T 
Interchange  - 
GR
ID
99
101

0.066 - 0.216    
1.0

0.223 - 13.299  
1.0

4/7/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

4/8/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93


4/9/20 beckc2 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 16 of 17



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

April 23, 2020

Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type

191213-D01 0004 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 16, 2020 Progress

Project Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Location DWR 
Date

User ID Qty Unit From 
Station /
LogMile

To 
Station /
LogMile

J5I3211 0520 6063014 TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END 
TERMINAL (MASH)

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

Rt F Interchange 
GR
ID
92
94

4.704 - 0.067  
1.0

0.188 - 4.659  
1.0

4/10/20 beckc2 2.00 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

4/11/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange 
Ramp 2 Rt, SOR 
44 EB Rt- GR ID 
93

0.105 - 0.119    
1.0

4/13/20 beckc2 EA

Rt F Interchange  
SOR
EB
Lt

0.124 - 0.138    
1.0

4/14/20 beckc2 1.00 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 17 of 17


